
Fog City Hazy IPA 5.8%
Juicy | hoppy | tropical | smooth | citrus

Pilsner 5%
Light gold | citrus | herbs | straw | refreshing

Lager Lager 4.0%
Light golden | lime | citrus | floral hops | refreshing

Social League Low Carb Hazy IPA 4.2%
Hazy | pineapple | citrus | hops | dry soft bitterness

Deck Chair Hazy Pale Ale 5%
Citrus | tropical fruit | gooseberry | soft bitterness

Haymaker IPA 5.8%
Grassy | mandarin | hoppy finish

Amber Ale 3.7%
Copper | caramel | herbal | hoppy | sweet | nutty

Stout 5%
Roasted coffee | chocolate | vanilla | creamy

Doris Plum Cider 4% (gf)
Plum | apple | grape | sweet | tart | refreshing

Extra Dry Apple Cider 4% (gf)
Golden yellow | granny smith | crisp | juicy

Brewed to perfection
good george on tap

Nitro Espresso Martini 13.5%
Raglan roast coffee | small batched distilled vodka

Good George Vodka Mule 5%
Vodka | ginger | lime

Elderflower Gin & Tonic 5%
Day off gin | elderflower tonic

Pornstar Martini 13.5%
Real passionfruit | touch of vanilla | small-batched vodka

Kopu Sauvignon Blanc Gisborne

Tohu Sauvignon Blanc Awatere Valley

Volcanic Hills Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough

Wooing Tree Blondie Blanc de Noir
Central Otago

Stanley Reserve Chardonnay Marlborough

Fat and Sassy Chardonnay Hawkes Bay

Terrace Edge Liquid Geography Riesling 
Waipara | Vegan & certified organic

Lake Road Pinot Gris Gisborne

Brookfields Robertson Pinot Gris Hawkes Bay

Long Bush Bird Series Rose Gisborne

Terrace Edge Rose Waipara | Vegan &
certified organic

Volcanic Hills Rose Rotorua

11.0

11.5

14.0

15.5

14.0

15.0

13.5

12.5

14.0

11.5

13.5

14.0

49.0

52.0

64.0

71.0

58.0

69.0

61.0

58.0

64.0

49.5

61.0

64.0

Home is where the wine is
white wine

glS btl

51.0

55.0

90.0

12.0

17.0

Lindauer Brut New Zealand

Soligo Prosecco Italy 

Duetz Marlborough

Moët & Chandon France 

Say when
sparkling

200ml BTL

Good Drink

Gin  -  Lemon | Doris Plum | Aotearoa Dry

Festive Cream Liqueur

Aotearoa Vodka

we’ll make you your fav
spirits

Kono Pinot Noir Marlborough

Wooing Tree Beatle Juice Pinot Noir
Central Otago 

Delegate Gimblett Road Merlot Hawkes Bay

Tailspin Langhorne Creek Shiraz Australia

Barossa Valley Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
Barossa Valley

54.0

71.0

54.0

52.0

58.0

12.5

16.0

12.0

12.0

13.5

GLS BTL
Burgundy is your colour

red wine
non alcoholic

Virtual Reality Beer <0.5%
Fruity NZ hops | moderate bitterness | juicy hop

Doris Plum Cider <0.5% 
Plum & apple aroma | medium sweetness |
crisp acidity

Non-Alcoholic Good George Ginger Beer
Ginger earthy aroma | refreshing zing |
sweet ginger finish

10.5

10.5

9.5 | 30.0

FIND US! TAG US! FOLLOW US!
All drinks served without straws unless asked

Dangerously refreshing
non-alcoholic

Goodbuzz Kombucha
Ask server for our amazing flavours

Taphouse Espresso
Handcrafted espresso | delicious | NZ roasted 

Noble & Sunday
English Breakfast | Classic Earl Grey | Strawberry Plum | 
Peppermint Breeze | Jade Sencha Green

Hot Chocolate
Good Chocolate | Good Life

Good for the soul

Soft Drinks
Coke & the usual suspects

Juices
Apple | orange | pineapple | cranberry | tomato

seasonal brews

ask us about our

Please ask server in regards to a large pour of your favourite wine

ALWAYS A WINNER
COCKTAILS



Good Food

WANT A LITTLE MORE?
on the side

Halloumi The squeeky cheese

Eggs As sure as eggs is eggs

Green Salad | Taphouse Slaw (gfo) Eat your heart out

Crispy Tofu Food for thought

Roasted gourmet potatoes Always a winner

9.0

6.5

9.0

10.0

10.0

Cheesecake (gf)
Ask server for the flavour | whipped cream & sauce

Crème Brulee
World renowned classic w/ biscotti

Chocolate Espresso Mousse (gf)
Housemade mousse | nitro espresso martini | coffee 
cream

Doughnuts
Vanilla mascarpone | ice cream | caramel sauce |  berry 
compote

Sorbet (vgn) 
Ask server for flavour | served w/ berry compote | 
fresh fruit

Affogato (gf)
Tap House espresso shot | ice cream | kahlua or Good 
George festive cream

Sweeties to finish
finishers

18.5

18.5

18.5

18.5

18.5

18.5gf - Gluten Free | df - Dairy Free | v - Vegetarian | vgn - Vegan   gfa - Gluten Free Available
dfo - Dairy Free Option | vo - Vegetarian Option | vgno - Vegan Option

Should you have any allergies, please let us know.
All meals subject to availability and demand.

FOR THE KIDS
grommets

Kids meals - Best for those aged 12 & under, choose from:
 
Cheeseburger | fries
Chicken Bites |  fries | slaw
Fish Bites | fries | slaw

16.5

Kids Sundae
Kapiti vanilla bean ice cream | wafer | marshmallows |
chocolate sauce

7.0

Mad If You Don’t (gfo)
Crispy buttermilk chicken | asian slaw | cashew nuts | 
salad greens | sriracha mayo | buttermilk bun | fries & 
aioli (Contains peanuts)

Frontal Lobotomy (v | gfo | dfo)
Portobello mushroom | grilled halloumi | salad greens | 
beetroot relish | onion jam | taphouse mayo | buttermilk 
bun | fries & aioli

The Bogan (gfo)
Housemade Hereford prime beef pattie | bacon | 
cheese | lettuce | gherkin | onion jam | tomato relish | 
taphouse mayo | buttermilk bun | fries & aioli

30.0

30.0

 

30.0

BURGERS

GF buns available

Taphouse Caesar
Cos lettuce| bacon | croutons | parmesan | poached 
egg | anchovies
Add chicken | chilli prawn | crispy lemon tofu 

Nursery Hill Summer Salad 
Mixed greens | watermelon | caramelised nuts |
feta | red onion | sun-dried tomatoes |
cucumber | orange & date dressing |
crumbed butter chicken or crispy tofu 

28.0

+8.0

30.0

SALADS

Fries 
Served w/ tomato sauce & aoili

Pork Belly Bites (gf)

Low & Slow | sticky Good George ginger beer, chili sauce

Soak Hole Dumplings (vgno)
Steamed dumplings | pork | prawn | vegetable | sesame 
& soy dipping sauce

Creek Track Calamari (gf)
Taphouse salt ‘n’ pepper calamari | lemon kewpie mayo

As You Do Edamame Beans (vgn | gf | df)
Lemon chilli seasoning | dipping sauce

Pot o’ Mussels (gfo) | check availability
1kg NZ green lipped mussels | thai green curry sauce

G Rock Bread
Locally baked bread | taphouse garlic herb butter

Sticky Chicken Nibbles (gf df) 
Honey & chilli slow cooked chicken nibbles | spicy asian 
style sauce

Box Of Birds (gf)
Chicken morsels | Tap House shake ‘n’ bake seasoning | 
sriracha mayo 

Hawker Roll (df | vgno)
Malaysian pulled pork | roti | asian slaw | sriracha mayo
or
BBQ chipotle jackfruit | roti | asian slaw | kewpie mayo

Beef Nachos (gf | vo)
Spicy NZ beef mince | beans | cheese | corn | avocado | 
salsa | sour cream 

CobbLoaf
Whole warm sourdough loaf | bacon, spinach & cheese 
filling

Corn Bites (gf, v) Corn & jalapeno fritters | served w/ a 
coriander & mint pesto

Bar Nuts (gf) Selection of nuts in our Tap House coating

Kiwi Chips & Dip Ready salted potato chips w/ onion dip

small  7.5  |  large  13.0

18.5

18.0

18.0

10.0

26.0

14.0

20.0

19.0

14.0

25.0

20.0

16.0

9.0

10.0

Starters | Small bites to share
the warm up

Available until 2.30pm daily

Black Forest Waffles
Mixed berry compote | chocolate sauce | brownie 
crumble | whipped cream | maple syrup | ice cream

Eggs Benedict (gfa)
Toasted bagel | poached eggs | spinach | hollandaise | 
with a choice of bacon, salmon or halloumi

Complete Breakfast (gfa)
Eggs your way | sourdough | streaky bacon | bratwurst 
sausage | ½ tomato | potato rosti | creamy mushroom | 
onion relish 

Build Your Own Breakfast (gfa)
Sourdough toast | ½ tomato | spinach | hollandaise
Eggs your way 
Streaky bacon | potato rosti | bratwurst sausage
Creamy mushrooms | smoked salmon  | halloumi

26.0

27.0

30.5

4.0
6.5
7.5
9.0

most important meal of the day
breakfast

THE PERFECT MATCH
42.0

38.0

38.0
48.0

31.0

+8.0

42.0

36.0

33.0

Grinder Ribeye (gfo)
250g ribeye | slaw | fries | onion jam | sauce options: 
Good George Stout jus | creamy mushroom | garlic 
butter 

Ghost Canoe Fish & Chips (gfo)
Market fish | Good George beer batter | house green 
salad | fries | tartare sauce

Coca Cola Bourbon Pork Ribs (df | gf) 
½ kg or 1kg ribs | slaw | fries

Roasted Tomato & Courgette Risotto (gf | dfo | v) 
Creamy risotto | roasted tomato & courgette | fresh 
basil | parmesan | Add chicken 

Red Tank Salmon
Crispy skin salmon | greek tabouleh w/ feta | lemon | 
fresh herbs

Split Enz Prawns
Chilli & garlic butter caramelised prawns | steamed 
basmati rice | garden salad

Cuban Mojo Chicken
Cuban chicken | spiced pumpkin puree | herb potatoes 
| cured cabbage & apple | vegetables 

main event

½ kg
1kg

karma mealgood eastern

Nursery Hill Summer Salad is our Good Eastern Taphouse Karma 
Meal. Every time the Nursery Hill Summer Salad is ordered we’ll 
donate $1 to the Rotorua Trails Trust, the organisation that 
maintains & develops all of the MTB & walking tracks through the 
Redwoods Whakarewarewa Forest.


