——— HOME IS WHERE THE WINE IS		
	GLS	BTL
Kopu Sauvignon Blanc Gisborne	11.0	49.0
Tohu Sauvignon Blanc Awatere Valley	11.5	52.0
Volcanic Hills Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough	14.0	64.0
Wooing Tree Blondie Blanc de Noir Central Otago	15.5	71.0
Stanley Reserve Chardonnay Marlborough	14.0	58.0
Fat and Sassy Chardonnay Hawkes Bay	15.0	69.0
Terrace Edge Liquid Geography Riesling Waipara Vegan & certified organic	13.5	61.0
Lake Road Pinot Gris Gisborne	12.5	58.0
Brookfields Robertson Pinot Gris Hawkes Bay	14.0	64.0
Long Bush Bird Series Rose Gisborne	11 F	/0 F
Terrace Edge Rose Waipara Vegan & certified organic	11.5 13.5	49.5 61.0
Volcanic Hills Rose Rotorua	14.0	64.0

	200ML	BTL
Lindauer Brut New Zealand	12.0	
Soligo Prosecco Italy	17.0	51.0
Duetz Marlborough		55.0
Moët & Chandon France		90.0

RED WINE

BURGUNDY IS YOUR COLOUR

	GLS	BTL
Kono Pinot Noir Marlborough	12.5	54.0
Wooing Tree Beatle Juice Pinot Noir Central Otago	16.0	71.0
Delegate Gimblett Road Merlot Hawkes Bay	12.0	54.0
Tailspin Langhorne Creek Shiraz Australia	12.0	52.0
Barossa Valley Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Barossa Valley	13.5	58.0

Please ask server in regards to a large pour of your favourite wine

ALWAYS A WINNER

Nitro Espresso Martini 13.5% Raglan roast coffee | small batched distilled vodka

Good George Vodka Mule 5% Vodka | ginger | lime

Elderflower Gin & Tonic 5% Day off gin | elderflower tonic

Pornstar Martini 13.5% Real passionfruit | touch of vanilla | small-batched vodka



WE'LL MAKE YOU YOUR FAV

Gin - Lemon | Doris Plum | Aotearoa Dry

Festive Cream Liqueur

Aotearoa Vodka



NON-ALCOHOLIC **DANGEROUSLY REFRESHING**

Soft Drinks

Coke & the usual suspects

Apple | orange | pineapple | cranberry | tomato



GOOD FOR THE SOUL

Goodbuzz Kombucha

Ask server for our amazing flavours

Taphouse Espresso

Handcrafted espresso | delicious | NZ roasted

Noble & Sunday
English Breakfast | Classic Earl Grey | Strawberry Plum |
Peppermint Breeze | Jade Sencha Green

Hot Chocolate

Good Chocolate | Good Life



FIND US! TAG US! FOLLOW US!

All drinks served without straws unless asked

EASTERN

TAPHOUSE

GOOD GEORGE ON TAP

BREWED TO PERFECTION



Fog City Hazy IPA 5.8% Juicy | hoppy | tropical | smooth | citrus

Pilsner 5%

Light gold | citrus | herbs | straw | refreshing

Lager Lager 4.0%

Light golden | lime | citrus | floral hops | refreshing

Social League Low Carb Hazy IPA 4.2%

Hazy | pineapple | citrus | hops | dry soft bitterness

Deck Chair Hazy Pale Ale 5%

Citrus | tropical fruit | gooseberry | soft bitterness

Haymaker IPA 5.8%

Grassy | mandarin | hoppy finish

Amber Ale 3.7%

Copper | caramel | herbal | hoppy | sweet | nutty

Roasted coffee | chocolate | vanilla | creamy

Doris Plum Cider 4% (qf)

Plum | apple | grape | sweet | tart | refreshing

Extra Dry Apple Cider 4% (gf)

Golden yellow | granny smith | crisp | juicy



NON ALCOHOLIC

10.5

10.5

Virtual Reality Beer < 0.5% Fruity NZ hops | moderate bitterness | juicy hop

Doris Plum Cider < 0.5%

Plum & apple aroma | medium sweetness | crisp acidity

Non-Alcoholic Good George Ginger Beer

Ginger earthy aroma | refreshing zing | sweet ginger finish

9.5 | 30.0

Good Food

BREAKFAST

MOST IMPORTANT MEAL OF THE DAY -

Available until 2.30pm daily

Mixed berry compote chocolate sauce brownie crumble whipped cream maple syrup ice cream	26.0
Eggs Benedict (gfa) Toasted bagel poached eggs spinach hollandaise with a choice of bacon, salmon or halloumi	27.0
Complete Breakfast (gfa) Eggs your way sourdough streaky bacon bratwurst sausage ½ tomato potato rosti creamy mushroom	30.5

Build Your Own Breakfast (gfa)	
Sourdough toast ½ tomato spinach hollandaise	4.0
Eggs your way	6.5
Streaky bacon potato rosti bratwurst sausage	7.5
Creamy mushrooms smoked salmon halloumi	9.0

BURGERS

Mad If You Don't (gfo)

Crispy buttermilk chicken | asian slaw | cashew nuts | salad greens | sriracha mayo | buttermilk bun | fries & aioli (Contains peanuts)

30.0

Frontal Lobotomy (v | gfo | dfo)

Portobello mushroom | grilled halloumi | salad greens |
beetroot relish | onion jam | taphouse mayo | buttermilk
bun | fries & aioli

The Bogan (gfo)
Housemade Hereford prime beef pattie | bacon |
cheese | lettuce | gherkin | onion jam | tomato relish |
taphouse mayo | buttermilk bun | fries & aioli

GF buns available

onion relish

ON THE SIDE WANT A LITTLE MORE?

Halloumi The squeeky cheese	9.0
Eggs As sure as eggs is eggs	6.5
Green Salad Taphouse Slaw (gfo) Eat your heart out	9.0
Crispy Tofu Food for thought	10.0
Roasted gourmet potatoes Always a winner	10.0

Nursery Hill Summer Salad is our Good Eastern Taphouse Karma Meal. Every time the Nursery Hill Summer Salad is ordered we'll donate \$1 to the Rotorua Trails Trust, the organisation that maintains & develops all of the MTB & walking tracks through the Redwoods Whakarewarewa Forest.

THE WARM UP

STARTERS | SMALL BITES TO SHARE -

— STARTERS SMALL BITES TO SHARE	A HARTEN
Fries Served w/ tomato sauce & aoili small 7.5 larg	e 13.0
Pork Belly Bites Low & Slow sticky Good George ginger beer, chili sauc	18.5
Soak Hole Dumplings (vgno) Steamed dumplings pork prawn vegetable sesame & soy dipping sauce	18.0
Creek Track Calamari (gf) Taphouse salt 'n' pepper calamari lemon kewpie mayo	18.0
As You Do Edamame Beans (vgn gf df) Lemon chilli seasoning dipping sauce	10.0
Pot o' Mussels (gfo) check availability 1kg NZ green lipped mussels thai green curry sauce	26.0
G Rock Bread Locally baked bread taphouse garlic herb butter	14.0
Sticky Chicken Nibbles (gf df) Honey & chilli slow cooked chicken nibbles spicy asian style sauce	20.0
Box Of Birds (gf) Chicken morsels Tap House shake 'n' bake seasoning sriracha mayo	19.0
Hawker Roll (df vgno) Malaysian pulled pork roti asian slaw sriracha mayo or BBQ chipotle jackfruit roti asian slaw kewpie mayo	14.0
Beef Nachos (gf vo) Spicy NZ beef mince beans cheese corn avocado salsa sour cream	25.0
CobbLoaf Whole warm sourdough loaf bacon, spinach & cheese filling	20.0
Corn Bites (gf, v) Corn & jalapeno fritters served w/ coriander & mint pesto	16.0
Bar Nuts (gf) Selection of nuts in our Tap House coatin	ng 9.0
Kiwi Chips & Dip Ready salted potato chips w/ onion di	p 10.0
CALARS	
Taphouse Caesar Cos lettuce bacon croutons parmesan poached	28.0
egg anchovies Add chicken chilli prawn crispy lemon tofu	+8.0
Nursery Hill Summer Salad Mixed greens watermelon caramelised nuts feta red onion sun-dried tomatoes cucumber orange & date dressing crumbed butter chicken or crispy tofu GOOD EASTERN KARMA MEAL	30.0

gf - Gluten Free | df - Dairy Free | v - Vegetarian | vgn - Vegan gfa - Gluten Free Available
dfo - Dairy Free Option | vo - Vegetarian Option | vgno - Vegan Option
Should you have any allergies, please let us know.
All meals subject to availability and demand.

MAIN EVENT

	DEDEE	OT I	ATOIL
	DLDLL	- N/	/ I / - LI
-	PERFE		

Grinder Ribeye (gfo) 250g ribeye slaw fries onion jam sauce options: Good George Stout jus creamy mushroom garlic butter	42.0
Ghost Canoe Fish & Chips (gfo) Market fish Good George beer batter house green salad fries tartare sauce	38.0
Coca Cola Bourbon Pork Ribs (df gf) ½ kg or 1kg ribs slaw fries	38.0 ½ 48.0 1k
Roasted Tomato & Courgette Risotto (gf dfo v) Creamy risotto roasted tomato & courgette fresh basil parmesan Add chicken	31.0 +8.0
Red Tank Salmon Crispy skin salmon greek tabouleh w/ feta lemon fresh herbs	42.0
Split Enz Prawns Chilli & garlic butter caramelised prawns steamed basmati rice garden salad	36.0
Cuban Mojo Chicken Cuban chicken spiced pumpkin puree herb potatoes cured cabbage & apple vegetables	33.0

GROMMETS



7.0

18.5

18.5

Kids meals - Best for those aged 12 & under, choose from: **16.5**

Cheeseburger | fries Chicken Bites | fries | slaw Fish Bites | fries | slaw

Kids Sundae Kapiti vanilla bean ice cream | wafer | marshmallows | chocolate sauce

FINISHERS SWEETIES TO FINISH -

Cheesecake (gf)
Ask server for the flavour | whipped cream & sauce

Crème Brulee
World renowned classic w/ biscotti

Chocolate Espresso Mousse (gf)
Housemade mousse | nitro espresso martini | coffee cream

Doughnuts
Vanilla massarpone Lice cream | caramal square | berry

Vanilla mascarpone | ice cream | caramel sauce | berry compote

Sorbet (vgn)
Ask server for flavour | served w/ berry compote | fresh fruit

Affogato (gf)
Tap House espresso shot | ice cream | kahlua or Good George festive cream